

Contact: Anna O'Donovan + 353 1 675 5678 press@allergystandards.com

Allergy Standards and Indoor Air Quality Society Collaborate to Create a #OneHealth World: Promoting Healthy Indoor Spaces for All

Dublin, Ireland, May 3rd 2023

Allergy Standards (ASL) is delighted to announce our collaboration with the Indoor Air Quality Society (IAQS) to highlight the importance of environmental control in creating healthier indoor spaces. This relationship reflects our ongoing efforts to promote a #onehealth world, where healthy people live on a healthy planet.

Recent global events have underscored the importance of indoor air quality and its impact on public health. As people continue to spend more time indoors, it has become increasingly important to ensure that indoor air is free from harmful particles and allergens. By working with IAQS, we aim to educate the public on the importance of environmental control and provide resources to help people make informed decisions about their indoor air quality.

IAQS is a non-profit organization that promotes the exchange of indoor air quality information and expertise. Its members include professionals from various industries, including architecture, engineering, and healthcare. By collaborating with IAQS, we can leverage their knowledge and expertise to educate the public on the importance of indoor air quality and provide resources to help people create healthier indoor environments.

Through our collaboration with IAQS, we hope to create a #onehealth world, where healthy people live on a healthy planet. Our mission is to provide consumers with the information and tools they need to make informed decisions about their indoor environment. We believe that everyone has the right to breathe clean air, and we are committed to helping people achieve that goal.

As part of our collaboration, we will be launching a series of educational initiatives to help people understand the importance of environmental control. These initiatives will include webinars, workshops, and other events that provide information about indoor air quality and how it impacts our health. We will also be working with IAQS to develop resources and tools that can help people assess their indoor air quality and identify potential sources of pollution.

"We are excited to be working with the Indoor Air Quality Society to promote a #onehealth world," said Dr. John McKeon, CEO of Allergy Standards. "Our collaboration reflects our shared commitment to creating healthier indoor environments. By working together, we can provide people with the information and resources they need to make informed decisions about their indoor air quality and promote a healthier future for all." "Our alliance with Allergy Standards reflects our shared mission of promoting healthy indoor environments," said Prof. Daniel Bonn, Chairman of IAQS. "Indoor air quality is a critical component of public health, and we are excited to work with Allergy Standards to provide people with the necessary resources to create healthier indoor spaces."

Allergy Standards is a global certification company that helps consumers make informed purchasing decisions by identifying products that have been tested and proven to be allergy-friendly. ASL's certification program provides a science-based approach to identifying products that are suitable for people with allergies and asthma. By collaboratingwith ASL, IAQS can provide its members and the public with access to allergy-friendly products and help them create a healthier indoor environment. Through our collaboration, IAQS and ASL aim to make information about indoor air quality and environmental control more accessible to the public. By working together, we hope to empower people to create healthier indoor environments that promote overall well-being.

About Allergy Standards

Our mantra is design thinking and innovation for the air aware consumer. As an independent, international certification company, we create peer-reviewed, scientific standards for a wide range of products and services to determine their impact on indoor air quality. ASL's intellectual property portfolio includes unique protocols for products to be CERTIFIED asthma & allergy friendly[®]. Our mission is to make the United Nations human right to breathe clean air a reality, through science (Standards), education (Academy) and innovation

About Indoor Air Quality Society

The Indoor Air Quality Society (IAQS) is a European based not-for profit society which aims to do more than provide technical science-based solutions.

They aim to connect, influence, and educate, bringing together committed and knowledgeable people worldwide, who can make a difference in the area of indoor air quality and to broadcast the results of our work to as wide an audience as possible. Knowledge is the key to wisdom and wisdom is the precursor to action – action that will in the long-term improve indoor air quality, and make millions of lives healthier, happier and longer.